


WOMEN'S WATER POLO 2008 
DATE OPPONENT 
Fri. Jan. 25 Santa Clara 
Sat. Feb. 2 Cal State Monterey Bay 
Sat. Feb. 9 Cal Maritime 
Sat. Feb. 16 Bakersfield Tourney 
Sun. Feb. 17 Bakersfield Tourney 
Fri. Feb. 22 Cal Lutheran 
Sat. Feb. 23 Seawolf Splash 
Fri. Feb. 29 U.C. Santa Cruz 
Sat. March 1 U.C. Santa Cruz Slugfest 
Sat. March 8 Pomona Pitzer 
Sat. March 8 Occidental 
Sun. March 9 Coyote Classic 
Thur. March 13 Sonoma State 
Sat. March 15 Concordia Irvine 
Sat. March 15 CSU Monterey Bay 
Sat. March 29 Alumni 
Sun. April 6 U.C. Santa Cruz 
Sat. April 12 Claremont 
Sat. April 12 La Verne 
Sun. April 13 Chapman 
Fri. April 18 Sonoma State 
April 25, 26, 27 WWPA Conference Tourney 
May 2, 3, 4 Collegiate Ill National Championships 
Home events bold red 

PLACE 
Santa Clara 
HAYWARD 
HAYWARD 
Bakersfield 
Bakersfield 
HAYWARD 
Rohnert Park 
HAYWARD 
Santa Cruz 
Pomona 
Pomona 
San Bernardino 
HAYWARD 
Monterey Bay 

~~~w:~gay 
Santa Cruz 
La Verne 
La Verne 
Orange 
Rohnert Park 
Loyola Marymount 
New London, CT 

TIME 
5:00 PM 

10:00 AM 
NDDN 
All Day 
All Day 

4:00 PM 
All Day 

4:00 PM 
AH Day 

9:00AM 
2:30 PM 

All Day 
2:00 PM 

12:30 PM 
3:30 PM 

Noon 
1:00PM 
1:00PM 
4:00 PM 

11 :00AM 
2:00 PM 

All Day 
All Day 




